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Ron Aldridge, Auto Mechanics Instructor, Fayette Career and Technical Institute   raldridge@fayettecti.org 

Sergio Anaya, Assistant Director, PaTTAN   sanaya@pattan.net 

Ann Andrews, Field Instructor, Center for Career and Technical Personnel Preparation, Indiana University of Pennsylvania   ntdt@iup.edu 

Sherry Appleton, Medical and Health Professions Instructor, Middle Bucks Institute of Technology   sappleton@mail.org 

David Ayres, Building Trades Instructor, Central Montco Technical High School   dayres@cmths.org 

Teri Baller, Director of CTE, Pottstown High School   tballer@pottstownk12.org 

Lori Berryman, English Language Arts Educator/Gifted Co-coordinator/Adjunct Professor, Eastern Mennonite University's Graduate 
Education Program, Oley Valley School District   lori.berryman@gmail.com 

Marci Bieber, Biology/Environmental Science Instructor, Pottstown High School   mbieber@pottstownk12.org 

Sarah Bordenstein, Associate Research Professor and Director of The Wolbachia Project, Penn State University   srb6253@psu.edu 

Maria Border, Instructor, Penn State University   mmb249@psu.edu 

Matthew Bornak, Field Resource Professional, Penn State University   mvb6047@psu.edu 

Candace Claar, Assistant Teaching Professor, Penn State University   cyc5183@psu.edu 

Sherri Connell, Assistant Superintendent, Penns Valley Area School District   sconnell@pennsvalley.org 

Dina Constantinides, Project Coordinator, The Wolbachia Project, Penn State University   clc6575@psu.edu 

Mark Covelle, Administrative Director, Middle Bucks Institute of Technology   mcovelle@mbit.org 

Chuck Culbertson, Paraprofessional, Huntingdon County Career and Technology Center   cculbertson@hcctc.org 

Palma Darenkamp, Field Resource Person, Center for Career and Technical Personnel Preparation, Indiana University of Pennsylvania   
p.darenkamp@iup.edu 

Melissa Day, Director of K-16 and Strategic Initiatives, Thaddeus Stevens College of Technology   daym@stevenscollege.edu 

Matt Degolier, Machine Technology Instructor/CTE Lead Instructor, Bradford Area High School   mdegolier@bradfordareaschools.org 

Danielle Demirovic, Pre-apprenticeship Supervisor, Pennsylvania Department of Labor and Industry   ddemirovic@pa.gov 

Ed Dention, Field Resource Association, CTE Center, Temple University   edenton@temple.edu 

Ashley Detweiler, EL Teacher and Coach, Lehigh Career and Technical Institute   detweilera@mylcti.org 

Nicole DeVincenzo, Advertising Design/Commercial Art Teacher, Lehigh Career and Technical Institute   devincenzon@mylcti.org 

Elizabeth Diamond, Interim Director/Associate Professor, CTE Center, Temple University   ediamond@temple.edu 

Anthony Durante, Business Analyst, Office of Data Quality, Pennsylvania Department of Education   c-adurante@pa.gov 

Avni Dyer, Educational Consultant, PaTTAN   adyer@pattan.net 

Nicole Emery, Include Me Program Specialist, The Arc of Pennsylvania   nmeier@includemepa.org 

John Ewing, Professor/Director, Center for Professional Personnel Development in Agriculture Education, Penn State University   
jce122@psu.edu 

Mandi Fair, Instructional Coach/STEM and Online Learning Specialist, Lycoming Career and Technology Center/BLaST IU 17  afair@iu17.org 

Tyler Fortna, Instructor, Bucks County Technical High School   tfortna@bcths.com 

Justin Forzano, CEO, Open Field   justin@openfieldintl.org 

Sara Frey, Educational consultant, PaTTAN   sfrey@pattan.net 

Laura Fridirici, Career Readiness Advisor, Pennsylvania Department of Education   c-lfridiri@pa.gov 

Edward Fuller, Professor, Penn State University   ejf20@psu.edu 

Matthew Gale, CTE Supervisor, Middle Bucks Institute of Technology   mgale@mbit.org 

JoMarie Giorgi, Instructor, Trinity Area High School   jgiorgi@trinityhillers.net 

Catherine Glatts, Field Resource Associate, CTE Center, Temple University   catherine.glatts@temple.edu 
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Michael Glatts, President, 901 Innovation   mglatts@901innovation.com 

Lisa Golding, Program Standards and Quality Assurances Division Manager, Bureau of Career and Technical Education, Pennsylvania 
Department of Education   lgolding@pa.gov 

Cynthia Gross, MOA Coordinator, Bureau of Career and Technical Education, Pennsylvania Department of Education   cygross@pa.gov 

Marthe Gulledge, Outreach and Engagement Coordinator, PDK International/Educators Rising   mgulledge@pdkintl.org 

Bryan Haas, Instructor, Bucks County Technical High School   bhaas@bcths.com 

Del Hart, Faculty, Center for Career and Technical Personnel Preparation, Indiana University of Pennsylvania   dhart@iup.edu 

Christopher Hartley, Medical Science Instructor, Central Pennsylvania Institute of Science and Technology   chartley@cpi.edu 

Tim Heffernan, President/CEO, Innovation Institute for Tomorrow, Inc. Pennsylvania Rural Robotics Initiative   tim@ii4t.com 

Janessa Herman, Mental/Behavioral Health Instructor, Bethlehem Area Vocational-Technical School   hermanj@bavts.org 

Jen Hipps, Include Me Program Specialist, The Arc of Pennsylvania   jhipps@includemepa.org 

Bryan Hower, Education Consultant, PaTTAN   bhower@pattan.net 

Joann Hudak, Education Consultant, YouScience   joann.hudak@youscience.org 

Steve Irick, Culinary Arts Instructor, Pottstown High School   sirick@pottstownk12.org 

Seong Ji Jeong, Assistant Professor, Penn State University   sfj5484@psu.edu 

Eric Kahler, Administrative Director, Reading Muhlenberg Career and Technology Center   ekahler@rmctc.org 

Erica Kaurudar, Educational Consultant, PaTTAN - Central   ekaurudar@pattan.net 

Tammy Keisling, CTE Advisor 1, Bureau of Career and Technical Education, Pennsylvania Department of Education   tkeisling@pa.gov 

Angela Kirby, Director, PaTTAN - Central   akirby@pattan.net 

Stacie Knehr Kutz, Instructional Technology Specialist, Lehigh Career and Technical Institute   knehrkutzs@lcti.org 

James Kraft, Education Consultant, YouScience   jakraftconsulting@gmail.com  

Susan Kuhl, Career Ready Liaison (Regions 5 and 7), Luzerne Intermediate Unit 18   skuhl@liu18.org 

Patti Leibfried, Assistant Teaching Professor, Penn State University   pqg104@psu.edu 

Wendy Leyden, Cosmetology Instructor, Eastern Center for Arts and Technology   wleyden@eastech.org 

Dorothy Lindblad, Supervisor of CTE, Career Institute of Technology   lindblad@citvt.com 

Todd Luke, President, MAX Teaching   todd@maxteaching.com 

Jerrold Mackereth, Building Trades Instructor, Central Montco Technical High School   jmackereth@cmths.org 

Denise Magasich, Industry Development Specialist: Business Pathway Office of CTE, School District of Philadelphia  dmagasich@philasd.org 

Dan Marks, Assistant Administrative Director, Reading Muhlenberg Career and Technology Center   dmarks@rmctc.org 

Jessica Martin, Vice President of Secondary Education, Central Pennsylvania Institute of Science and Technology   jmartin@cpi.edu 

Robin Massina, Program Specialist, Include Me Program   rmassina@includemepa.org 

Monica McCarty, School Counselor/Region V SAP Coordinator, Lycoming Career and Technology Center/BLaST IU 17  mmccarty@iu17.org 

Jeannie McCleary, CTE Advisor, Bureau of Career and Technical Education, Pennsylvania Department of Education   jemccleary@pa.gov 

Randy McDowell, Electrical Technology Instructor, Middle Bucks Institute of Technology   rmcdowell@mbit.org 

Karen McGeehan, Veterinary Science Instructor, Eastern Center for Arts and Technology   kmcgeehan@eastech.org 

Lacie Meyer, Career Pathway Coordinator, Elizabethtown Area High School   lacie_meyer@etownschools.org 

Alison Migyanko, Teacher, Trinity Area High School   amigyanko@trinityhillers.net 

Mark Miller, Career Coordinator, Cedar Cliff High School   mrmiller@wssd.k12.pa.us 

Terry Miller, Administrative Director, Franklin County Career and Technology Center   terry.miller@franklinctc.com 
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Mary Miller-Ettwein, Director of Teacher Certification and Curriculum, CTE Center, Temple University   mme@temple.edu 

Stacey Minahan, Assistant Director, Schuylkill Technology Center   minas@stcenters.org 

Nate Minium, Director, Lycoming Career and Technology Center   nminium@lycoctc.org 

Shanie Mohamed, Director of Economic Development, Greater Wyoming Valley Chamber of Commerce   
shanie@wyomingvalleychamber.org 

Laura Moran, Educational Consultant, PaTTAN - Central Region (Harrisburg)   lmoran@pattan.net 

Allison Moyer, Educational Consultant, PaTTAN   amoyer@pattan.net 

Monica Murdoch, Center Director, Center for Career and Technical Personnel Preparation, Indiana University of Pennsylvania   
monica.murdoch@iup.edu 

Kaitlyn Olson, Instructional Coach, Lehigh Career and Technical Institute   olsonk@mylcti.org 

James Osborne, CTE Advisor, CTE Center, Temple University   jpos@temple.edu 

Patricia Patula, Field Resource Person, Center for Career and Technical Personnel Preparation, Indiana University of Pennsylvania   
patricia.patula@iup.edu 

Jamie Pauling, CTE Advisor, Bureau of Career and Technical Education, Pennsylvania Department of Education   jpauling@pa.gov 

Ted Pavlack, Carpentry Teacher, Steel Center for Career and Technical Education   tpavlack@steelcentertech.com 

Dan Perna, President/Owner, James Daniel and Associates, LLC   jamesdanielassociates@gmail.com 

Mark Peticca, Director of CTE, Octorara Area High School   mpeticca@octorara.org 

Collin Phillips, CTE Instructor, Penns Valley Area School District   cphillips@pennsvalley.org 

Lisa Pison, Instructional Coach, Lebanon County Career and Technology Center   lpison@lcctc.edu 

Cathleen Plesnarski, Director, Eastern Center for Arts and Technology   cplesnarski@eastech.org 

David Ray, Principal, Bradford Area High School   dray@bradfordareaschools.org 

Sean Reams, Teacher/Coordinator Parkway Industrial, Bradford Area High School   sreams@bradfordareaschools.org 

Kevin Rice, Administrative Director, Steel Center for Career and Technical Education   krice@steelcentertech.com 

Scott Rogers, Administrative Director, York County School of Technology   srogers@ytech.edu 

Karen Rubican, Counselor Advisor, Pennsylvania Department of Education    krubican@pa.gov 

Timothy Runge, Educational Consultant, PaTTAN - Central   trunge@pattan.net 

Kelly Santoro, Instructional Coach 6th-12th, Elizabethtown Area High School   kelly_santoro@etownschools.org 

Janelle Schaeffer, Supervisor of CTE, Bethlehem Area Vocational-Technical School   schaefferj@bavts.org 

Jonathan Seaman, Education Program Specialist, Penn State University   jts250@psu.edu 

Tiffany Searles, Lead Partner of Community Engagement, Innovageous   tiffany@innovageous.com 

Michelle Shearer, Workforce Development Manager, Center for Dairy Excellence   mshearer@centerfordairyexcellence.org 

Bob Shields, Educational Consultant, PaTTAN - West (Pittsburgh)   bshields@pattanpgh.net 

Lesli Shuman, Assistant Director, Franklin County Career and Technology Center   lesli.shuman@franklinctc.com 

Stephanie Smith, Workforce Manager, County of Chester Department of Workforce Development   srsmith@chesco.org 

Jennifer Spangler, Curriculum Coordinator, Dauphin County Technical School   jspangler@dcts.org 

Michael Stein, CTE Innovation Systems Coordinator, Berks Career and Technology Center   mjstein@berkscareer.com 

Lyle Taylor, Metal Fabrication Instructor, Erie County Technical School   ltaylor@ects.org 

Mark Threeton, Professor, Penn State University   mdt177@psu.edu 

Roger Voit, Business Management and Entrepreneurship Instructor, Berks Career and Technology Center   rfvoit@berkscareer.com 

Lauren Walker, Educational Consultant, PaTTAN   lwalker@pattan.net 
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Matthew Waltman, Director of Education and Workforce Development, Associated Builders and Contractors of Western PA   
mwaltman@abcwpa.org 

Nick Webster, Special Program Developer, The Arc of PA   nwebster@includemepa.org 

Gretchen Witman, Social Worker, Schuylkill Technology Center   witmg@stcenters.org 

Shira Woolf Cohen, CoFounder, Innovageous   shira@innovageous.com 

Mycenea Worley, CTE Advisor 2, Bureau of Career and Technical Education, Pennsylvania Department of Education   myworley@pa.gov 

Ty Yost, Assistant to the Executive Director/Career Ready Liaison, Luzerne Intermediate Unit 18   tyost@liu18.org 

Sam Yun, Curriculum Development Specialist Office of CTE, School District of Philadelphia   syun@philasd.org 

Carla Zapotec, Executive Vice President, Home Builders Association of Bucks/Montgomery Counties   czapotec@hbahomes.com 

Zack Zebrasky, High School Principal, Trinity Area High School   zzebrasky@trinityhillers.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Pennsylvania Department of Education does not necessarily endorse the views expressed, or the facts presented throughout the 
conference and does not endorse any commercial or educational products that may be advertised or available on-site. 

 


